Ticket Out the Door

Statistics

Lowndes County, GA
Population and Components of Change
	Date
	Population
	%
Change
	Components of Change

	
	
	
	Total
Population
Change
	Births
	Deaths
	Inter-
national
Immigra-
tion
	Net
Domestic
Migration

	2000 
	92,115
	0.7
	643
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2001 
	92,527
	0.4
	412
	1,766
	857
	123
	-546

	2002 
	94,272
	1.9
	1,745
	1,369
	667
	-72
	1,184

	2003 
	95,047
	0.8
	775
	1,455
	744
	-372
	553

	2004 
	96,953
	2.0
	1,906
	1,617
	737
	250
	874

	2005 
	98,504
	1.6
	1,551
	1,532
	700
	44
	766

	2006 
	100,482
	2.0
	1,978
	1,719
	728
	157
	883

	2007 
	101,715
	1.2
	1,233
	1,805
	771
	19
	200

	2008 
	104,684
	2.9
	2,969
	1,798
	789
	69
	1,878

	2009 
	106,814
	2.0
	2,130
	1,832
	795
	46
	1,061


Source: U.S. Bureau of Census
Site: http://recenter.tamu.edu/data/popc/pc13185.htm
Use the above chart and a graphing calculator to complete the following.
1. Enter the data using the STAT key: use List 1 (L1) for the year and List 2 (L2) for the population.  (HINT: use the number 0 for year 2000, the number 1 for year 2001, the number 2 for year 2002, and so on.)
2. Graph the data in a scatter plot using the STAT PLOT key.
3. What type of function best fits the regression of the data?
4. What is the regression equation that best fits the data?

5. Graph your regression equation on the scatter plot of data.

6. Use your regression equation to predict the population of Lowndes County in year 2010.
